STONMENT	ASS. REC. BY: Steve. REF: NTUC 1	VS/IN(19017007/E4f3ez
Type: M.Carl M.Cycle Bus Van Lorry Tax Prime Mover	ASSI	GNMENT
Truck Trailer or Truck Trailer or Make: Total Truck Trailer or Truck Trailer Truck Trailer Truck Trailer Truck Truck Truck Trailer Truck Truc	***************************************	
To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of at Workshop m/s of SEKM \$555 P Policy No. \$101005291-01 (0570L/26/1-04/66/2A) Claims No. INT/0057770-000 Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Vehi: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Trite Action / Instruction Date / Trite / Instruction Date / Trite / Instruction Date / Trite / In		
Colour Microtion AC: Insured I Sid I NI I NA Insured: SKM \$555 P Policy No. \$101005391-01 (05701/249-04/64/20) Claims No. \$101005391-01 (05701/249-04/64/20) Claims No. \$101005391		
Sp. Reading 255012 T/Radic insured IStd INI / NA		
Insured: SEM 8555 P Policy No. 51 01005201-01 (0510L12019-0410616-20) Claims No. MT/10052010-000 Sum Insured: Excess: (Clion's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Rate: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No CIA / REP / REP. / 24 HRS Person Condacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Condacted: Person Condacted: Person Condacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Condacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / REP / REP. / 24 HRS Person Condacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Condacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / REP / REP. / Action / Instruction CA / REP / REP. / Sean: Parket / Rep. / Action / Instruction CA / REP / REP. / Action / Instruction CA / REP / REP. / Action / Instruction CA / REP / REP. / Action / Instruction CA / REP / REP. / Consistent /		<u></u>
Policy No. 51 0 1005241-01 (05101/2070-04106/20X) Claims No. MT//052770-0070 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail. or Market Value: IDAC Acodeent Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seent: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seent: Gays Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Time Action / instruction CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED FOUND. Days Of Repast 107. Add Fee: Stille Insp. (\$ 1.5 survey Fee: Insurageoristation: Transportation.) Polycon Free Past 107. Add Fee: Stille Insp. (\$ 1.5 survey Fee: Insurageoristation: Transportation.) Polycon From Fig. 2. survey Fee: Insurageoristation: Transportation. Polycon From Fig. 2. survey Fee: Insurageoristation: Transportation: Transpor		
Claims No. M7//05330-007 Sum Insured: Excess: (Clion'ts Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced list repair at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen; Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instru		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sum Insured: (Clion's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REP / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted		3.01.03.47.030.13
Collent's Record Make of Veh: Mode Nil Strin Strong String Strong		
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: doys Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction SHB SOUTH NS//NC (100 PM) SKM 2550 P - X CONSISTENCE Repair: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		
Tyre Size: F: 195/65 R15 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: doys Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction SHD SOUTH NOT AND ACTION OF The Plass Not. Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction SHD SOUTH NOT AND ACTION OF The Plass Not. Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction SHD SOUTH NOT AND ACTION OF The UC / Chassis frame / Body Structure effected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction SHD SOUTH NOT AND ACTION OF The UC / Chassis frame / Body Structure effected due to collision. PRECEIVED 1 001 2019 RECEIVED 1 001 2019 Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		
Policy Condition R: 195/65 RI5 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. N/S OIS repair at the time of inspection. N/S OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or WCAT Lake. Front Rear R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm UBal. 5 mm UBa		100/16-015
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Tim	(Policy Condition)	
TOYO / YOKO or West Lake. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction SHB 52011 - NS//NO 100 Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction SHB 52011 - NS//NO 100 Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction SHB 52011 - NS//NO 100 Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction SHB 52011 - NS//NO 100 Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction SHB 52011 - NS//NO 100 Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. PRECEIVED 100 2019 Date / Time, File Pass 107. Survey Fee: 100 Transportation: Tr		
Bal. or Market Value:	repair at the time of inspection.	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No UBal. 5 mm UBal. 10 mm	Bal. or Market Value:	
Start Repairs Consistent? Yes or No	INCLUSION CONTROL WAS SELECTED TO SELECTED	
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time	and the second s	101 -
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Act		D.O.A. 25/09/2019 D.O.I. 26/9/2019
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time	AU	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Ins	CA I DEV I DED I 24UDC	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction SHB 5030 H - YS / INC Tub 3920 / LVISY DA- 00 / M 2014 TP SKM 8555 P - X C9/19/2092. TIME Find Report CPC	Vehicle: IN/OUT	žnyo .
SHB 55301- NS/INC Fuo 39 241 LASY DAA- 04 M 201 TP SK M 8555 P - X		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Sk M 8555 P - X O9/19/2092. O9/19/2092	17	Mari Ara Milaran de
Time File Pass 10.	1 1 1 3 3 5 5 V 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Dale/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp Site Insp Set Results Floor Transportation: Tra	- 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2	
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S + RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos Proportion: Transportation: : Tech. Invs (\$) Others		Creation of topping
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S + RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos Proportion: Transportation: : Tech. Invs (\$) Others		0.07.0040
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Prell. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Dale/Time, File Return to? : Final Report Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)\$+R\$\$I : Interview (\$) Photos Fierpara Forms: : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	RE	CEIVED 1 / UCI ZUI9
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 160		
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 160		
Date/Time, File Return to?	Harter Company and	Days Of Repair: 3
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi		
: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	3.2	
Propres : (P : Tech. Invs (\$) others		
	Report Former:	
	6	
TOTAL 160	0	PATRICIA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE

..

eBao Tech										Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80 My Desktop		cy Query					• Chang	e Languaç	e • Chan	ge Password	• Log Out
Notice of Loss	Policy N		SKM85	55P			of Accident		25/09/2019 (
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5101005391- 01		LIN BAOTING JASON	S8929506H	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SKM8555F	SKM8555P	05/06/2019	04/06/2020
					1	Continue					

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	369K
Vehicle No.:	SHB5830H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT
Primary Colour:	Maroon
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	2ZR8253814
Chassis No.:	JTDKB3FUX03575963
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$29,007.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Dec 2017
First Registration Date:	12 Dec 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	11 Dec 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	11 Dec 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$34,159.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$26,504.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$30,254.00
Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), which	be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the chever is earlier.
	2000ani ikozawani

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Sep 2019

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Date: 17/10/2019

C/N/O	Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Estimate	entative rep	air cost
25.0	וורסווור וורובורובור	A Common			or front and a	A A		0000
,	MT/1066542-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHA 1293P	SJD 6389A	11/10/2019	\$ 4,461.58	2	,400.00
-	TAN TECONOT / IIA				and and and	4	*	0000
٢	MT/1067789-001	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHD 7193P	GBE 3280M	12/10/2019	\$ 2,354.64	4	,800.00
7	TOO - FOOT / 11AI				or too too to	** ***	*	4773
2	MT/1063880-002	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD	SHB 5830H	SKM 8555P	25/09/2019	\$ 13,558.41	\$ 4,3	4,317.73
	1000000							

Claim received from LKK Auto

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

和学校的 表现的一种	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	25/09/2019 10:55	
Date Of Accident	25/09/2019 08:20	
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE TOWARDS CITY	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SHB5830H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	198905369K	

Email Address

NOEMAIL Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-80000000

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number D-19093197MFSH

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver HAN PHONG SIEW

NRIC No S1213440A Date Of Birth 19/04/1956 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 26/05/1977

Driving Experience 42 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-80000000

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

105

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

77.00

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

...

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

.

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG AYE AT THE RIGHT MOST LANE WITH A PASSENGER ON BOARD AND HAD STOPPED DUE TO THE FRONT VEHICLE STOPPING AS TRAFFIC WAS CONGESTED AHEAD. AFTER WHICH, I FELT AN IMPACT FROM BEHIND, THE VEHICLE SKM8555P FROM BEHIND HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF MY TAXI.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO BIG

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM8555P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIN BAOTING, JASON

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

HAN PHONG SIEW

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHB5830H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

		1 4 1 6 1 . 1	
	21.5		
	7		
	ary		
	1		A- CHP 502
	W.		11 3118 30314
	AYE	A	A- SHB 58314 B- SKM 8555P
		B	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMATANICES	OF THE ACCUMENT		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		
CLADATION			
	ulars are true in every resp	pect.	
e declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every resp	ect.	
	ulars are true in every resp	nect.	N. ×(9)19
le declare the foregoing partic	_		acc
CLARATION /e declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every responsible. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the p		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore. for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No -

ah 26/5/19





Case Details

Case Reference Number :

TAX/09/19/2092

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number: SHB5830H

Company Type: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

Estimation ID : FST-8642-ID
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager

Tean

Insurance Company Name : NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative

Ltd

Accident Date and Time: 25/09/2019 12:20 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months): 21

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 1

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

				SMRT Recor	nmend	ation						Su	rveyor Approval
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			TAIL GATE PANEL SUB- ASSY, BACK DOOR	1	929.60	929.60	25.00	697.20	Replace	1	0	Repair × X R
One Time Key	Main			TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB- ASSY	1	891.20	891.20	25.00	668.40	Replace	1	668.40	Replace · / CRA
ime Gey	Main			TAIL GATE BACK DOOR HINGE ASSY, RH & LH	2	59.10	118.20	25.00	88.65	Replace	0	0	Not Give · X SVC
ne ime ey	Main			TAIL GATE LOCK ASSY, BACK DOOR	1	452.10	452.10	10.00	406.89	Replace	0	0	Not Give • X
ne ime ey	Main			TAIL GATE LOCK COVER, BACK DOOR	1	25.30	25.30	25.00	18.98	Replace	0	0	Not Give • X [VC
ne me ey	Main			TAIL GATE STRIKER ASSY, BACK DOOR	1	24.90	24.90	25.00	18.67	Replace	0	0	Not Give * X SVC
me ey	Main			TAIL GATE DAM, BACK DOOR GLASS UPPER ADHESIVE	1	27.90	27.90	25.00	20.92	Replace	0	0	Not Give · X SVC
ne me	Main			TAIL GATE MOULDING GLASS, BACK DOOR	1	29.70	29.70	25.00	22.27	Replace	0	0	Not Give • X [VC
ne ne y	Main			TAIL GATE DAM, BACK DOOR GLASS UPPER ADHESIVE	1	27.90	27.90	25.00	20.92	Replace	0	0	Not Give + X SVC
ne me sy	Main			TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS, BACK DOOR, LH	1	29.90	29.90	25.00	22.42	Replace	0	0	Not Give ·X 3VC

Total Spare Part Cost 8,784.41

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Final Spare Part Cost 8,784.41

Surveyor Total 2,837.68

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Sur Total 2,837.68

299670

11				SMRT Reco	mmend	lation						Su	rveyor Approval	
Тур		Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS, BACK DOOR, RH	1	29.90	29.90	25.00	22.42	Replace	0	0	Not Give *	XSVC
One Time Key In	Main			TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS, BACK DOOR	1	19.70	19.70	25.00	14.77	Replace	0	0	Not Giv€ ▼	X svc
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT W/SCREEN	3	37.00	111.00	0.00	111.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give +	X SNC
One Time Key In	Main			TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP, BACK DOOR	1	360.70	360.70	25.00	270.52	Replace	0	0	Not Give •	< svc
One Time Key In	Main			TAILGATE BOARD ASSY	1	251.50	251.50	25.00	188.63	Replace	0	0	Not Give ▼	X 2NC
One Time Key In	Main			ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY	1	60.30	60.30	10.00	54.27	Replace	0	0	Not Give +	X SVC
One Time Key In	Main			NAME PLATE (HYBRID), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	52,30	52.30	25.00	39.22	Replace	1	39.27 J	Replace *	Ne(
One Time Key In	Main			NAME PLATE (PRIUS), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	52.30	52.30	25.00	39.22	Replace	1	39.22 g	Replace *	Nec
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM SUB- ASSY REAR	1	46.30	46.30	25.00	34.72	Replace	Ĭ	34.72	Replace •	Nec
One Time Key In	Main			SMRT LOGO	1	7.80	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	1	7.80	Replace *	14 00
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	1	21.60	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	1	21.60	Replace •	Mec.
One Time Key In	Main			END PANEL SUBASSY, BODY LOWER BACK	1	629.80	629.80	25.00	472.35	Replace	1	472.35	Replace •	Do
One Time Key In	Main		,	END PANEL , COVER, DECK TRIM SERVICE HOLE	1	47.00	47.00	25.00	35.25	Replace	0	0	Not Give • X	(svc
One Time Key In	Main			END PANEL , COVER, DECK TRIM, REAR	1 1	122.80	122.80	25.00	92.10	Replace	0	0	Not Give • 🗶	src
One Time Key In	Main		F	REINFORCEMENT ASSY, REAR FLOOR END PANEL, RH & LH	2 5	66.70	113.40	25.00	85.05	Replace	0	0	Check •×	MM

1926 40

 Total Spare Part Cost
 8,784.41
 Surveyor Total
 2,837.68

 Lump Sum Discount (%)
 0.00
 Lump Sum Dis (%)
 0

 Final Spare Part Cost
 8,784.41
 Final Sur Total
 2,837.68

SDM Casting Portion Material Part Name Cry List List Dis(th) Final Replace Guantilly Final Replace Guantilly Final Replace Cry Price P	Surveyor Approval
SIKAFLEX	Repair/Replace Remarks
PANEL, PAN, REAR FLOOR BOARD, REAR FLOOR, No.1 BOARD, REAR FLOOR, No.1 BOX, DECK 1 303.40 303.40 25.00 227.55 Replace 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Not Give • X JFC
FLOOR, NO.1 BOX, DECK 1 303.40 303.40 25.00 227.55 Replace 0 0 0 PLOOR, LH 303.40 303.40 25.00 227.55 Replace 0 0 0 PLOOR, LH 303.40 303.40 25.00 258.52 Replace 0 0 0 PLOOR, LH 304.70 344.70 25.00 258.52 Replace 0 0 0 PLOOR, LH 304.70 344.70 344.70 25.00 394.29 Replace 0 0 0 PLOOR, LH 304.70 10.00 394.29 Replace 0 0 0 PLOOR, LH 304.70 10.00 394.29 Replace 0 0 0 PLOOR, LH 305.70 PLOOR, LH 305.70 10.00 394.29 Replace 0 0 0 PLOOR, LH 305.70 PLOOR	Not Give • X TrC
FLOOR, LH PANEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, LH LENS & BODY, 1 438.10 438.10 10.00 394.29 Replace 0 0 LENS & BODY, 1 438.10 438.10 10.00 394.29 Replace 0 0 REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH TROUGH, BACK 1 99.80 99.80 25.00 74.85 Replace 0 0 REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH TROUGH, BACK 1 99.80 99.80 25.00 618.60 Replace 0 0 REAR REAR LH REAR LH REAR LH LINER, REAR 1 135.80 135.80 25.00 101.85 Replace 0 0 Main DUCT ASSY, QUARTER VENT, RH & LL REAR LH COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY REPlace 0 0 A17.92 Replace 1 317.92 Replace 2 5.70 Main PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 1 REAR LH, 1 REPLACE 2 5.70 Replace 2 5.70	Not Give • X SVC
DECK TRIM SIDE, LH LENS & BODY, 1 438.10 10.00 394.29 Replace 0 0 0 REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH TROUGH, BACK 1 99.80 99.80 25.00 74.85 Replace 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Not Give • X IVC
REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH BY COMBINATION LAMP, LH TROUGH, BACK 1 99.80 99.80 25.00 74.85 Replace 0 0 Main TROUGH, BACK 1 99.80 824.80 25.00 618.60 Replace 0 0 DOR, LH PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR LH DUCT ASSY, QUARTER VENT, RH & LH LINER, REAR 1 135.80 135.80 25.00 101.85 Replace 0 0 Main COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY 1 423.90 423.90 25.00 317.92 Replace 1 317.92 BY Main CLIPS PIECE, FRT 10 1.50 15.00 25.00 11.25 Replace 10 11.25 Main PAD, RR BUMPER H & LH, 1 BY Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 BY Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70	Not Give • X SVC
DOOR, LH DOOR, LH PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR LH DUCT ASSY, OUARTER VENT, RH & LH LINER, REAR TENDER, LH COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY CLIPS PIECE, FRT 10 1.50 15.00 25.00 11.25 Replace 1 11.25 Main PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 1 PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70	Not Give • X S VC
ASSY, FENDER REAR LH DUCT ASSY, QUARTER VENT, RH & LH LINER, REAR 1 135.80 135.80 25.00 101.85 Replace 0 0 Main COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY Main CLIPS PIECE, FRT 10 1.50 15.00 25.00 11.25 Replace 1 11.25 Main PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 1 Bumper, RH & LH DUCT ASSY, 1 65.00 65.00 25.00 101.85 Replace 0 0 COVER, RR BUMPER 1 423.90 423.90 25.00 317.92 Replace 1 317.92 Replace 1 11.25 Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 Main PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & BUMPER, RH	Not Give • X S I'C
QUARTER VENT, RH & LH LINER, REAR 1 135.80 135.80 25.00 101.85 Replace 0 0 Main COVER, RR 1 423.90 423.90 25.00 317.92 Replace 1 317.92 Main CLIPS PIECE, FRT 10 1.50 15.00 25.00 11.25 Replace 10 11.25 RAR BUMPER ASSY Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70	Not Give * X 5VC
FENDER, LH COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY Main CLIPS PIECE, FRT R BUMPER CLIPS PIECE, FRT R BUMPER A RR BUMPER CLIPS PIECE, FRT R BU	Not Give • X 5 VC
BUMPER ASSY CLIPS PIECE, FRT 10 1.50 15.00 25.00 11.25 Replace 10 11.25 Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70	Not Give • × 5VC
E & RR BUMPER 10 11.25 Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 BUMPER, RH & LH , 1 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70	Replace • / DD
BUMPER, RH & LH , 1 2 5.70 Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 BUMPER, RH &	Replace / Nec
e BUMPER, RH &	Replace ·/ N&C
	Replace / Nec
Main PAD, RR 2 3.80 7.60 25.00 5.70 Replace 2 5.70 BUMPER, RH & LH , 3	Replace V NPC
Main SEAL, RR 2 11.00 22.00 25.00 16.50 Replace 2 16.50 BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	Replace / WEC
	al 2,837.68
Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00 Lump Sum Dis (
Final Spare Part Cost 8,784.41 Final Sur To	al 2,837.68

1.1				SMRT Reco	ommen	dation							Surveyor Approval
ВОМ Туре		Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qt	y List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$	Dis(%	Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	118) (73) (7
One Time Key In	Main			FILLER, RR BUMPER, LH	1	119.90	119.90	25.00	89.93	Replace	1	89.93	Replace •/ CR4.
One Time Key In	Main			FILLER, RR BUMPER , RH	1	119.90	119.90	25.00	89.93	Replace	0	0	Not Give • X J V C
One Time Key In	Main			REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	318.80	318.80	25.00	239.10	Replace	1	239.10	Replace / BT
One Time Key In	Main			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	1	180.00	Replace / Short.
One Time Key In	Main			PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	2	120.00	Replace // Nec
One Time Key In	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	1	111.50	111.50	25.00	83.63	Replace	0	0	Not Give . X 1 N
One Time Key In	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	112.70	112.70	25.00	84.53	Replace	0	0	Not Give • X SVC
One Time Key In	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER, LH	1	85.20	85.20	25.00	63.90	Replace	1	63.90	Replace / Ne(
One Time Key n	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER, RH	1	85.20	85.20	25.00	63.90	Replace	1	63.90	Replace / Nec
One Time Key n	Main			GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	558.30	558.30	25.00	418.72	Replace	1	418.72	Replace */ DD
One Time Key	Main			COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER	1	14.80	14.80	25.00	11.10	Replace	1	11.10	Replace ·/ S(H.
ime ey	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3	2.20	6.60	25.00	4.95	Replace	3	4.95	Replace / NPC.
ine ime ey	Main			LENS & BODY ASSY, RR BUMPER, LH	1	486.80	486.80	10.00	438.12	Replace	0	0	Not Give • X IVC
ine ime ey	Main			WIRE, LUGGAGE ROOM	1	143.50	143.50	10.00	129.15	Replace	0	0	Not Give +X 5VC
ne l me ey	Main		F	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER , LH	1	234.30	234.30	25.00	175.73	Replace	0	0	Not Give ,X SVC
ne I me sy	Main		F	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	1	222.60	222.60	25.00	166.95	Replace	0	0	Not Give • X SVC
							NATE OF THE PARTY						2020 -10
						Tota	Spare Pa	rt Cost	8,784.41		Surv	eyor Total	2,837.68
						Lump S	um Discou	unt (%)	0.00		Lump St	ım Dis (%)	

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Spare Part Cost 8,784.41

Final Sur Total 2,837.68

				SMRT Recor	nmend	ation						Su	rveyor Approval	
Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			CLIP, FLOOR UNDER COVER, NO.1	6	2.60	15.60	25.00	11.70	Replace	0	0	Not Give +	X JVC
One Time Key In	Main			CLIP, FLOOR UNDER COVER, NO.2	6	3.20	19.20	25.00	14.40	Replace	0	0	Not Give *	K IVC.

Total Spare Part Cost 8,784.41

Surveyor Total 2,837.68

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Spare Part Cost 8,784,41

Final Sur Total 2,837.68

Labour's Cost Detail

11237 30

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	1,014.00	600	
Total:			1,014.00	600.00	

Spray Cost Detail

i.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER LH	180.00	80	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER RH	180.00	0	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0	
5	Main	TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	378.00	200	
6	Main	TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	180.00	150	
7	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	180.00	0	
8	Main	TO RESPRAY TROUGH BACK DOOR LH	180.00	0	
9	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	378.00	0	
0	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	150	
al;			2,394.00	780.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No. Costing Type Job Scope

SMRT Recommendation(\$) Adjustment(\$)

Surveyor

Remarks

o.NO.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
15	Main	TOWING CHARGE	56.00	0	
2	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	20	Nec
3	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	20	Nec
4	Main	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	120.00	0	
5	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	20	Nec
6	Main	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	120.00	0	
7	Main	TO INSPECT RR LIGHTING, MECHANISMS & WATER TEST RR LIGHTING FOR LEAKAGE	120.00	0	
8	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	240.00	0	
9	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS	250.00	20	N ec
10	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	20 /	Nec
11	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	
ital:			1,366.00	100.00	

16011.70

Summary

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	8,784.41	2,837.68
Total Labour Cost	1,014.00	600.00
Total Spray Painting	2,394.00	780.00
Other	1,366.00	100.00
Overall Total	13,558.41	4,317.68
Lump Surn Repair Option		
Lump Sum Total	0.00	4,317.68
Surveyor Approved Amount		4,317.68
No of Repair Days*	8	5
Remarks		P/P Repair, Take before spray.
Surveyor Name		STEVE CHEN

Signature

0

Survey Date

26/09/2019

Steve.

26/09/2019.

P/P Repair Before spray

TP without Prejuder.

Repuir Day - 5 days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Weedlands Industrial Park E4, Singapere 757705 FAX Number : 6365592 Estenator Telephane Number : 66652923 Accident Reporting Number : 66652972

Date Generated : 16/10/2019 User ID : PohSuan

建设设施设施	Section A - Accident Details
Registration Number	SHB5830H
Case Reference Number	TAX/09/19/2092
Registration Date	12/12/2017
Company Type	SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd
Make	ТОУОТА
Model	PRIUS4
Name of Driver	HAN PHONG SIEW
Type of Accident	Head to Rear
Accident Date and Time	25/9/2019 8:20 AM
Accident Reported Date and Time	25/9/2019 11:00 AM
Is Surveyor Required?	Yes
Survey by	
Vehicle is Towed Back?	Yes
Towed Back Date and Time	25/9/2019 9:04 AM
Replacement Vehicle issued?	No
Job Card Number	24103521
Special Instruction to ARC, if any	TOWED \$40
Prepared Date and Time	26/9/2019 11:48 AM
Chassis Number	
Mileage	
Work Shop	
Repair Completion Date and	

	Section B - Summary of Re	pair Estimates
Summary of Repair Estimate	S	
中国本人が社会を表現されてはままれてする。4万 WF、 かたまなど分析であれません	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Labour Cost	\$1,014.00	\$600.00
Total Spray Cost	\$2,394.00	\$780.00
Total Spare Part Cost	\$8,784.41	\$2,837.73
Total Other Cost	\$1,366.00	\$100.00
TOTAL COST	\$13,558.41	\$4,317.73 (P/P)
Lump Sum Total	\$0.00	\$0.00
Number of Repair Days	8.0	5.0
Prepared / Adjusted By	Tuck Foo Kok	STEVE CHEN (LKK) / NTUC
ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	26/09/2019 4:26 PM	26/09/2019 3:10 PM
Signature	9	0
Remarks	1	P/P Repair, Take before spray.



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

BMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industed Park E4, Bingapere 757705

FAX Number 65865592

Estimator Telephone Number 68662623

Acolden Reporting Number 68662672

Date Generaled : 16/10/2019 User ID : PehSuan

Quotation Number	QN-1910-0310		
	QN-1910-0310	Invoice Number	and the state of t
Quotation Date	16.10.2019		
	10.10.2019	Invoice Date	
nvoice Amount			
		Prepared Date	

Part 1 - Labour Works	- Details of Repair Estimates	
Job Scope	Quotation from AR	
O REPAIR REAR PORTION	addiagon from AR	Adjusted by Surveyor, If
O KEPAIR REAR PORTION	\$1,014.00	applicable
otal Labour		\$600.00
	\$1,014.00	\$600.00

TELEGO DE LA CONTRACTOR		
Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	\$378.00	applicable
TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER LH	\$180.00	\$200.00
TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER RH		\$80.00
	\$180.00	\$0.00
TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	\$180.00	\$0.00
TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	\$378.00	No. 100 Personal Pers
TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	\$180,00	\$200.00
O RESPRAY REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	100000000	\$150.00
	\$180.00	\$0.00
O RESPRAY TROUGH BACK DOOR LH	\$180.00	\$0.00
O RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	\$378.00	
O RESPRAY REAR PANEL	\$180.00	\$0.00
otal Spray Painting & Panel Beating		\$150.00
	\$2,394.00	\$780.00

Job Scope		
TOWING CHARGE	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if
The modern Asia Asia Asia Asia Asia Asia Asia Asia	\$56.00	applicable \$0.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	\$80.00	
	350.00	\$20.00
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	\$100.00	\$20.00
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$120.00	025.50
	3120.00	\$0.00
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	\$120.00	\$20.00
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM	\$120.00	3.7444.5
TO FACILITATE REPAIR	THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS	\$0.00
TO INSPECT RR LIGHTING, MECHANISMS & WATER TEST RR IGHTING FOR LEAKAGE	\$120.00	\$0.00
O REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$240.00	
O REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS	240.00	\$0.00
1 - 11 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -	\$250.00	\$20.00
O REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	\$100.00	10000000
O WASH AND VACUUM	**************************************	\$20.00
E-100 (25-190)	\$60.00	\$0.00
otal Other Costs	\$1,366.00	
	- 1,000.00	\$100.00

Portion Stock Part Name Quantity List Price Discount Final Price Estimator Sun	41	and the second	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T		335 2151 300				ARM AREA
[5] The state of t		Number	The state of the state of the state of	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		The second secon	Final Price	Estimator	Surveyor
67005474 TAIL GATE PANEL SUB- 1.00 \$929.60 100.00 \$0.00 Approved App		67005474	TAIL GATE PANEL SUB-	4.00	(\$)	(%)	(\$)	Approved	Approved



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Woodlands Indiustrial Park E4, Singapore 757705 FAX Number : 63065592 Estimator Telephone Number : 68062922 Accident Reporting Number : 66062972

Date Generated : 16/10/2019 User ID : PohSuan

	768014 10A1	OUTSIDE GARNISH SUS		\$891.20	25.00	\$668.40	Replace	Replace
-	688104 61 693504	70 TAIL GATE BACK DOOR HINGE ASSY, RH & LH	0.00	\$59.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	50	BACK DOOR	0.00	\$452.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	10	70 TAIL GATE LOCK COVER BACK DOOR		\$25.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	694305 50	20 TAIL GATE STRIKER ASS BACK DOOR	SY, 0.00	\$24.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	561175		0.00	\$27.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	755714	70 TAIL GATE MOULDING	0.00	\$29.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	1
1	5611750		0.00	\$27.90	0.00	\$0.00	15	Not Given
	7557447	The service incorrained	0.00	\$29.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	7557347		0.00	\$29.90	0.00		Replace	Not Given
	7557547	LOWER GLASS BACK	0.00			\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	51	LOWER GLASS BACK SEALANT W/SCREEN	300000	\$19.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
-	6788147	0 TAIL GATE	0.00	\$37.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
	50	WEATHERSTRIP BACK	0.00	\$360.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	80C0	TAILGATE BOARD ASSY	0.00	\$251.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	00	1 ANTENNA ELECTRICAL KEY	0.00	\$60.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	90	NAME PLATE (HYBRID) , LUGGAGE COMPARTMEN	1.00	\$52.30	25.00	\$39.23	Replace	Replace
	75442471	NAME PLATE (PRIUS) .	1.00	\$52.30	25.00	\$39.23	Replace	Replace
	75403480	LUGGAGE COMPARTMEN EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR	1.00	\$46.30	25.00	\$34.73	Replace	Replace
	10	SMRT LOGO	1.00	\$7.80	0.00	\$7.80	Replace	SA
		STICKER DECAL 6555 888	8 1.00	\$21.60	0.00	\$21.60	1	Replace
	58307470	END PANEL SUBASSY,	1.00	\$629.80	25.00		Replace	Replace
	64718470	BODY LOWER BACK	0.00	\$47.00		\$472.35	Replace	Replace
	80C0 64716471	DECK TRIM SERVICE END PANEL , COVER,	0.00	Saldiase	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	30C0 58350470	DECK TRIM, REAR REINFORCEMENT ASSY,		\$122.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given 🗸
	10	REAR FLOOR END PANEL	0.00	\$56.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check
	50011474	SEALANT SIKAFLEX	0.00	\$37.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	58311471 30	SPARE TYRE PANEL , PAN. REAR FLOOR	0.00	\$564.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	58415471 10C2	BOARD, REAR FLOOR, NO.1	0.00	\$502.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	60	BOX, DECK FLOOR, LH	0.00	\$303.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	90C2	PANEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, LH	0.00	\$344.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH	0.00	\$438.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given ✓
		TROUGH, BACK DOOR , LH	0.00	\$99.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given V
	61602471	PANEL SUB-ASSY,	0.00	\$824.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given V
	62940470	FENDER REAR LH DUCT ASSY, QUARTER	0.00	\$65.00	0.00	\$0.00		X
	65638470	VENT, RH & LH LINER, REAR FENDER, LH		\$135.80	0.00		Replace	Not Given X
	00	COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY		\$423.90		\$0.00	Replace	Not Given 🗶
	13	CLIDS DIFOR SET			25.00	\$317.93	Replace	Replace
	10	BUMPER	10.00	\$1.50	25.00	\$11.25	Replace	Replace
	30	LH , 1	2.00	\$3.80	25.00	\$5.70	Replace	Replace
	20	LH . 2	2.00	\$3.80	25.00	\$5.70	Replace	Replace
	10	.H.3	2.00	\$3.80	25.00	\$5.70	Replace	Replace
	30 F	RH & LH	2.00	\$11.00	25.00	\$16.50	Replace I	Replace
	52566479 F	111.50 00 000	1.00	\$119.90	25.00	\$89.93	Replace I	Replace



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Weedlends Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705 FAX Number 63885592 Estimator Telephone Number 68652823 Accident Reporting Number 68652872

PubBuan

		00	FILLER, RR BUMPER , RH	0.00	\$119.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		52023470 30	REINFORCEMENT	1.00	\$318.80	25.00	\$239.10	Replace	Replace
			SENSOR REVERSE	1.00	\$180.00	0.00	\$180.00	Replace	Replace
			PIXEL STICKER	2.00	\$60.00	0.00	\$120.00	Replace	Replace
		52576470 40	RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	0.00	\$111.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		52575470 40	RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	0.00	\$112.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		52592470 40	SEAL, RR BUMPER , LH	1.00	\$85.20	25.00	\$63.90	Replace	Replace
		52591470 50	SEAL, RR BUMPER , RH	1.00	\$85.20	25.00	\$63.90	Replace	Replace
		52453470 10	GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1.00	\$558.30	25.00	\$418.73	Replace	Replace
		52169470 20	COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER	1.00	\$14.80	25.00	\$11.10	Replace	Replace
		52461470 10	PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3.00	\$2.20	25.00	\$4.95	Replace	Replace
		81591470 10	LENS & BODY ASSY, RR BUMPER, LH	0.00	\$486.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		82183470 20		0.00	\$143.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		58399470 30	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, LH	0.00	\$234.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		66259470 10	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	0.00	\$222.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		90467170 26A0	CLIP , FLOOR UNDER COVER , NO.1	0.00	\$2.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		90467170 27C0	CLIP , FLOOR UNDER COVER , NO.2	0.00	\$3.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
Total					\$10,918.20		\$2,837.73		- /
Added Sp	are Parts / M	laterial Usag	ge After Surveyor Signed off						
Part	Portion		Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount	Final Price	ADC Cheek	C
Number		Number				(%)	(\$)	ARC Check	Check

+ 600.00 + 880.00 + 317.73



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





NTU	C INCOME INSUF	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	NS/INC19017007	7/Etf3e2	
		.D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	01-11-2019 INC4	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SKM 8555P		nspected	SHB 5830H
	Policy No.	5101005391-01	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1063880-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	26/09/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars &	& Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c		1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2019
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FUX03575963	Colou	r	MAROON
	Odometer	255012	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR			
3.		Condit	ions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST		5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	5 mm
4.		Descripti			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR POR	TION.	
	DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.				
5.		Genera	Inform	nation	
	Accident Date	25/09/2019		ction Date	26/09/2019
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE	S PTE L	TD	
		60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL	PARK E	4 SINGAPORE 7577	05
5a.			emarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				
5b.		Estimate			
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days				



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 5830H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB-ASSY (DISC 25%)	CRACKED	891.20	668.40
1	NAME PLATE (HYBRID), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	52.30	39.23
1	NAME PLATE (PRIUS), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	52.30	39.23
1	EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	46.30	34.73
1	END PANEL SUBASSY, BODY LOWER BACK (DISC 25%)	DENTED	629.80	472.35
1	COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY (DISC 25%)	DENTED	423.90	317.93
10	CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER @\$1.50 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	15.00	11.25
2	PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 1 @\$3.80 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	7.60	5.70
2	PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 2 @\$3.80 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	7.60	5.70
2	PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 3 @\$3.80 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	7.60	5.70
2	SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH @\$11.00 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	22.00	16.50
1	FILLER, RR BUMPER, LH (DISC 25%)	CRUSHED	119.90	89.93
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (DISC 25%)	BENT	318.80	239.10
1	SEAL, RR BUMPER, LH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	85.20	63.90
1	SEAL, RR BUMPER, RH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	85.20	63.90
1	GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER (DISC 25%)	DENTED	558.30	418.73
1	COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER (DISC 25%)	SCRATCHED	14.80	11.10
3	PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR @\$2.20 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	6.60	4.95
1	SMRT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	7.80	7.80
1	STICKER DECAL 6555 8888 (SN)	NECESSARY	21.60	21.60
1	SENSOR REVERSE (SN)	SHORTED	180.00	180.00
2	PIXEL STICKER @\$60.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
2	TAIL GATE BACK DOOR HINGE ASSY, RH & LH @\$59.10	SERVICEABLE	118.20	2
1	TAIL GATE LOCK ASSY, BACK DOOR	SERVICEABLE	452.10	-
1	TAIL GATE LOCK COVER, BACK DOOR	SERVICEABLE	25.30	-
1	TAIL GATE STRIKER ASSY, BACK DOOR	SERVICEABLE	24.90	2
1	TAIL GATE DAM, BACK DOOR GLASS UPPER ADHESIVE	SERVICEABLE	27.90	-
1	TAIL GATE MOULDING GLASS, BACK DOOR	SERVICEABLE	29.70	

Report Ref No. NS/INC19017007/Etf3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	TAIL GATE DAM, BACK DOOR GLASS UPPER ADHESIVE	SERVICEABLE	27.90	-
1	TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS, BACK DOOR, LH	SERVICEABLE	29.90	
1	TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS, BACK DOOR, RH	SERVICEABLE	29.90	-
1	TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS, BACK DOOR	SERVICEABLE	19.70	-
3	SEALANT W/SCREEN @\$37.00	SERVICEABLE	111.00	-
1	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP, BACK DOOR	SERVICEABLE	360.70	-
1	TAILGATE BOARD ASSY	SERVICEABLE	251.50	
1	ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY	SERVICEABLE	60.30	-
1	END PANEL, COVER, DECK TRIM SERVICE HOLE	SERVICEABLE	47.00	-
1	END PANEL, COVER, DECK TRIM, REAR	SERVICEABLE	122.80	-
1	SEALANT SIKAFLEX	SERVICEABLE	37.00	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL, PAN, REAR FLOOR	SERVICEABLE	564.80	-
1	BOARD, REAR FLOOR, NO. 1	SERVICEABLE	502.20	
1	BOX, DECK FLOOR, LH	SERVICEABLE	303.40	9
1	PANEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, LH	SERVICEABLE	344.70	-
1	LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH	SERVICEABLE	438.10	-
1	TROUGH, BACK DOOR, LH	SERVICEABLE	99.80	
1	PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR LH	SERVICEABLE	824.80	2
2	DUCT ASSY, QUARTER VENT, RH & LH	SERVICEABLE	65.00	-
1	LINER, REAR FENDER, LH	SERVICEABLE	135.80	-
1	FILLER, RR BUMPER, RH	SERVICEABLE	119.90	
1	RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	SERVICEABLE	111.50	-
1	RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	SERVICEABLE	112.70	-
1	LENS & BODY ASSY, RR BUMPER, LH	SERVICEABLE	486.80	2
1	WIRE, LUGGAGE ROOM	SERVICEABLE	143.50	-
1	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, LH	SERVICEABLE	234.30	-
1	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	SERVICEABLE	222.60	-
6	CLIP, FLOOR UNDER COVER, NO.1 @\$2.60	SERVICEABLE	15.60	-
6	CLIP, FLOOR UNDER COVER, NO.2 @\$3.20	SERVICEABLE	19.20	
2	REINFORCEMENT ASSY, REAR FLOOR END PANEL, RH & LH @\$56.70	NOT NECESSARY	113.40	-

Report Ref No. NS/INC19017007/Etf3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933







Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	TAIL GATE PANEL SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	929.60	
			11,237.30	2,837.73
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAIL GATE PANEL SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR.		1,014.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINT.		2,394.00	780.00
	TOWING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	56.00	-
	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION.		80.00	20.00
	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA.		100.00	20.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM.		120.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO INSPECT RR LIGHTING, MECHANISMS & WATER TEST RR LIGHTING FOR LEAKAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	240.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS.		250.00	20.00
	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS.		100.00	20.00
	TO WASH AND VACUUM.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
			4,774.00	1,480.00
	GRAND TOTAL		16,011.30	4,317.73

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	(CONFIRMED)	4,317.73
	AND AND ALL PROPERTY OF THE PR	

Report Ref No. NS/INC19017007/Etf3e2

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.